
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Grantee; Name= BAYVIEW
FINANCIAL TRADING GROUP LP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200409130005
07840

09/13/2004
12:19:00

BAYVIEW
FINANCIAL
TRADING
GROUP LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199404250001
34611

200409130005
07850

09/13/2004
12:19:00

BAYVIEW
FINANCIAL
TRADING
GROUP LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

200006210002
06901

200409130005
07860

09/13/2004
12:19:00

BAYVIEW
FINANCIAL
TRADING
GROUP LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

199301070000
06221

200401020000
01830

01/02/2004
12:25:00

BAYVIEW
FINANCIAL
TRADING
GROUP LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK
FKA

199306030001
60001

200402020000
53640

02/02/2004
02:19:00

BAYVIEW
FINANCIAL
TRADING
GROUP LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199312280004
13531

200410180005
72620

10/18/2004
11:17:00

BAYVIEW
FINANCIAL
TRADING
GROUP LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

199605240001
68731


