Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Grantee; Name= BAYVIEW FINANCIAL TRADING GROUP LP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200409130005 07840	09/13/2004 12:19:00	BAYVIEW FINANCIAL TRADING GROUP LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199404250001 34611	
200409130005 07850	09/13/2004 12:19:00	BAYVIEW FINANCIAL TRADING GROUP LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS TRUST BANK					200006210002 06901	
200409130005 07860	09/13/2004 12:19:00	BAYVIEW FINANCIAL TRADING GROUP LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS TRUST BANK					199301070000 06221	
200401020000 01830	01/02/2004 12:25:00	BAYVIEW FINANCIAL TRADING GROUP LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK FKA					199306030001 60001	
200402020000 53640	02/02/2004 02:19:00	BAYVIEW FINANCIAL TRADING GROUP LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199312280004 13531	
200410180005 72620	10/18/2004 11:17:00	BAYVIEW FINANCIAL TRADING GROUP LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS TRUST BANK					199605240001 68731	